

Mail Entry Form, Photos and Fees to above address.

Official Entry Blank

Return to:
Marjorie Murphy
8452 Fredericksburg Rd #302
San Antonio, Texas 78229

Jean Size V	Vaist	Length	Dress Si	ze Blouse \$	Size Jacket Size	
Name and address of photographer						
8 copies of the same pose) Photos will become property of the Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant. Include						
Enclose eight (8) 5x7 Color Photos: must be a bust shot in an indoor studio (please submit						
Name and Full Address of Newspapers that service your hometown area (limit 3, please)						
Sponsor Address						
Name of Sponsor						
Rodeo & Horse Sh	now Acti	vities:				
Special Activities:						
Club Membership	s:					
School Activities:						
School Address:						
School Name:						
Hair Color		Eye Color		Birth Date		
Division: Miss	Teen	Princess	Age	Height	Weight	
Telephone Number			Email			
Address	Iress		City		Zip	
Name		Title				

By my signature on this application, I hereby certify that I have read the regulations governing the Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant; that my conduct as a Pageant contestant will be in strict accordance with the regulations established by Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant Incorporated, (hereinafter called The Management) and the Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant Committee (hereinafter called The Committee) as stated in the official Pageant Rules and Regulations, that I acknowledge these regulations to prevail throughout all Pageant programs, activities and functions; and that said regulations pertain to all persons related to my appearance in the Pageant.

That I hereby grant permission to The Management and/or The Committee to verify any information contained on my application.

That I hereby release The Management and The Committee from responsibility of injury or loss to persons or property, involving me or persons related to my appearance in the Pageant, and which applies also to the heirs, assign, executors or administrators for me or persons relative to my Pageant and all officers, directors and member individuals and groups of The Management.

That I hereby release title, claim and right to photographs and/or public relations materials involving me to The Management for use in Pageant Promotion.

That I hereby certify that I have never been married, had a marriage annulled or have had a child out of wedlock. I have never been, nor am pregnant now.

Failure on my part to disclose this information to local or State officials will automatically disqualify me from participating in any pageant. Scholarships or prizes of any kind, which I may receive, will be returned to the Pageant. State Pageant will be released from any and all liability resulting from my action.

That in the event that I receive the Miss Rodeo Texas, Miss Rodeo Texas Teen or Miss Rodeo Texas Princess Title, I will complete the tenure of my title in accordance with the aforesaid regulations and in the best interest of the Miss Rodeo Texas program; and, will relinquish all claims and accounterments (crown, sash, et al) relating to the title upon the naming of my successor.

I certify that the above information is given freely and is true and accurate. Miss Rodeo Texas Association and/or agent is authorized to verify the accuracy and correctness of these statements and to check my criminal history. I expect to rely on this information and I agree that if any information herein contained is false, that any contract made on the strength of this application may, in your opinion be terminated.

That I hereby affix my signature attesting my agreement to the above without reserve.

	Contestant's Signature
If Contestant is under 18 years of age, Approved and Attested by	
Signature of Parent or Guardian	
	Street Address or P.O. Box
	City, County, State & Zip
	Phone
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, within and for the	e County
Of	
thisday of,	ar
My Term Expires	
Signature of Notary Public	